
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
84
1
6

68
34
5

17
78
14
90
95
26
42

ClassName

Diego Pierluigi

Luciano Ribodino

Danilo Lewis

Diego Faustino

Nico Ferreira

Ricieri Luvizotto

Miguel Praia

Alan Douglas

Lucas Barros

Alecsandre Grandi

Luis Fittipaldi

Daniel Lenzi

Marcos Salles

Laps
16
15
11
13
15
9

12
14
16
16
16
14
15

Best Tm

1:03.422

1:03.910

1:03.986

1:04.433

1:04.747

1:04.809

1:04.880

1:04.936

1:04.988

1:06.482

1:08.047

1:09.440

1:09.901

Diff

0.488

0.564

1.011

1.325

1.387

1.458

1.514

1.566

3.060

4.625

6.018

6.479

Best Speed

173,580

172,255

172,050

170,857

170,028

169,865

169,679

169,533

169,397

165,591

161,782

158,537

157,491

In Lap

14

14

11

6

14

7

9

14

15

15

15

7

13

Marca

KAWASAKI

BMW

KAWASAKI

BMW

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

BMW

HONDA

KAWASAKI

BMW

BMW

Moto

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

GSX R 1000

CBR 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

CBR 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

Equipe

JC RACING TEAM

ALEX BARROS RACING

PRT / RC3 BRASIL

PETRONAS EUROBIKE SBK TEAM

HPN RACING TEAM

PRÓ RICI TEAM

CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM

PRT

ALEX BARROS RACING

TEAM DE GRANDI BARDAHL

MOTONIL MOTORS

GRINJETS SBK RACING

TEAM FUEL RACING / MORMAII

Sorted on Best Lap time
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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE
GP 1000

2o TREINO LIVRE GP 1000

Practice (31:00 Time) started at 15:50:02

AUT. INTERNACIONAL ZILMAR BEUX 3,058 km

23/08/2013 15:50


